MONDAY 29 MAY — SATURDAY 10 JUNE 2023

Isle of Man TT Races: Monday 29th May 2023 - Qualifying 1 Supertwin
Qualification - Fast Laps
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Rider

Michael Dunlop
Jamie Coward

Mike Browne
Dominic Herbertson
Joshua Brookes
Michael Rutter
Francesco Curinga
Paul Jordan

Michael Evans
Stefano Bonetti
Michal Dokoupil
Jonathan Perry
Chris Moore

Pierre Yves Bian
Baz Furber
Jonathan Goetschy
Dave Hewson
Michael Russell
Martin Morris
Miroslav Sloboda
Pete Murray

James Chawke
Kevin Barsby
Gareth Arnold

Paul Cassidy
Masayuki Yamanaka
David Madsen-Mygdal
Vinny Brennan
Andy Hornby

29/05/2023 15:03:53

Machine
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki z-650
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki 2650
Kawasaki ER-6f
Yamaha R7
Paton S1-R
Kawasaki ER-6f
Aprilia RS 660
Paton S1-R
Aprilia RS 660
Kawasaki Ninja 650
Kawasaki Z650
Paton S1-R
Yamaha MT-07
Aprilia RS 660
Aprilia RS 660
Aprilia RS 660
Aprilia RS 660
Kawasaki ER-6f
Kawasaki T-Bike Ninja 650
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki ER-6f
Aprilia RS 660
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki ER-6f
Kawasaki Z650
Kawasaki 2650
Paton S1-R

Sponsor

MD Racing

KTS Racing powered by Steadplan
Burrows Engineering / RK racing
John M Paterson Ltd/CC Engineering
Dafabet Racing

Bathams Ales

Team ILR/Frog Vehicle Developments
PreZ Racing by Prosper?

Rea Racing Dyno Centre/M.E Racing
Team ILR, Frog Vehicle Developments
Rocknet

The People's Bike

Silverstar Services / iHeat Racing
VAS Engine/Laser Scanning

DC Auto Repairs Newtown Ltd
Goetschy Racing

Obsession Engineering Ltd

Fraser Evans Tyre Recycling
Obsession Engineering,Brewer Racing
Laki RT53

Arizona Speed Engineering

Carl Robert's / Emmjess Racing
Cowton Racing / Sally Nunn

No sponsor

Island Fuels Ltd.

Team ILR/Frog Vehicle Developments
RJP Racing/Team Gimbert Racing
Bartcon Racing

Black Eagle Racing/Legacy Moto/Hel

Lap Time
18:25.127
18:54.191
19:15.940
19:22.700
19:26.208
19:26.656
19:39.238
19:40.623
19:42.874
19:48.456
19:51.792
19:56.212
19:59.488
20:00.899
20:04.666
20:12.963
20:18.000
20:27.119
20:33.968
20:33.988
20:34.281
20:34.874
20:37.591
20:42.269
20:45.054
20:53.780
20:55.640
21:32.320
21:45.813
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Speed (mph)
122.907
119.758
117.504
116.821
116.470
116.425
115.183
115.048
114.829
114.290
113.970
113.548
113.238
113.105
112.752
111.980
111.517
110.688
110.074
110.072
110.046
109.993
109.752
109.339
109.094
108.335
108.174
105.104
104.018
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Session

Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May
Monday 29 May

Page 1 of 1

ENERGY

}H MUNITER

BREMONT



